
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Fundis 6-A

Start 2-17-15

8 soil 8 Finish 2-20-15
23 clay/gravel 31
67 shale 98
16 lime 114
18 shale 132
44 lime 176
97 shale 273
63 lime 336         set 40’ of  7”
42 shale 378    ran 982.1’ of 2 ⅞ 
13 lime 391      cemented to surface
20 shale 411             96 sxs 
7 lime 418

29 shale 447
67 lime 514
6 shale 520

52 lime 572
167 shale 739
32 lime 771
55 shale 826
37 lime 863
14 shale 877
18 lime 895
5 shale 900
6 lime 906
8 shale 914
8 lime 922
31 shale 953
3 sandy shale 956 odor
9 oil sand 965 good show
2 Dk sand 967 show

24 shale 991 T.D.


